bergoz
Instrumentation
Bergoz Instrumentation
Espace Allondon Ouest
01630 Saint Genis Pouilly, France
Tel.: +33-450.426.642
Fax: +33-450.426.643
Rev. 2.1

Output current limit ±20 mA max.
Mag. field sensitivity To be characterized.  Cannot be ignored
when low currents are measured.  Optional
magnetic shield recommended.
Temperature drift Negligible.
BERGOZ Instrumentation A.C.Current Transformer
01630 Saint Genis Pouilly, France User's manual
Tel. +33 - 450.426.642
Fax +33 - 450.426.643 Page 7
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
Without magnetic shield
ID
OD H
ACCT-S-xxx   ID OD H
Order code (min) (max) (max)
ACCT-S-016 16 42 22
ACCT-S-028 28 64 22
ACCT-S-055 55 91 22
ACCT-S-082 82 118 22
ACCT-S-122 122 156 22
ACCT-S-178 178 226 22
Dimensions en mm
With optional magnetic shield-MSH
ID
OD
H(axial)
RG108 cable
to electronics
ACCT-S-xxx-MSH   ID OD H Weight
Order code (min) (max) (max) (Kg)
ACCT-S-055-MSH 55 98 102 0.9
ACCT-S-075-MSH 75 118 102 1.2
ACCT-S-115-MSH 115 158 102 1.7
ACCT-S-130-MSH 130 175 102 2.0
ACCT-S-175-MSH 175 222 102 2.4
ACCT-S-195-MSH 197 250 102 2.6
ACCT-S-202-MSH 202 248 102 2.6
ACCT-S-245-MSH 245 298 102 3.3
Dimensions en mm
In-flange.ACCT sensors
Consult our web site www.bergoz.com for dimensions.
BERGOZ Instrumentation A.C.Current Transformer